Race Date

June 13, 2019

Overall
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Name City
Ryan Olson
Cley Twigg
braxton middaugh
Troy Ivesdal

Mason Thielman
Leif Rasmussen
Matt Entzion
Adam DeFoe
Noah Bartnick
Emily Tomalla
Jason Swier
Steve Wagner
Johanna Christianson
JACQUELINE Kelly
Joseph Koerber
Craig DelLisle
Tanelle Steichen
BRIAN STEICHEN
Mark Glennon
Jordan Jangula
Chris Mack

Mike Monson

Phil Siek

Charles Elhard
Kurt Kooyer
Maria Weller
Kirsten Hestdalen
Annie Saar
Kristin Archer
Jeff Ostlund
ender raghis
Chris Schlepp
Julie Vancura
Teresa Bunn

Mya Schwab
Shanna Bergh
Drew Kooyer
Gary Ness

Brock Franke
Eric Theis

Rachel Gladue
Rod Ames

Britani DeFoe
Brianna Crawford
George Niemi
Karie Martinson
Shannon Bartnick

soleMOTION Race Management Services LLc

Overall Finish List

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019
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20-29
40-49
0-19
40-49
0-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

554 25 M
557 43 M
586 14 M
548 47 M
518 17 M
577 31 M
545 46 M
41 38 M
10 41 M
521 29 F
544 35 M
589 46 M
29 30 F
553 58 F
94 30 M
45 58 M
506 40 F
507 39 M
550 37 M
579 31 M
111 36 M
128 33 M
321 37 M
51 32 M
574 56 M
575 55 F
77 44 F
260 30 F

4 26 F
570 27 M
600 47 M
313 44 M
526 32 F
26 29 F
316 22 F
15 30 F
576 23 M
133 59 M
566 40 M
517 43 M
62 35 F

2 53 M
40 37 F
39 36 F
134 27 M
119 34 F
11 35 F
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18:24.4
18:35.5
19:14.2
19:35.9
19:45.4
20:02.0
20:13.7
20:33.5
20:47.6
21:355
21:35.6
22:04.8
22:05.6
22:15.6
22:32.3
22:33.0
22:44.3
22:44.6
22:45.2
22:49.3
22:59.1
23:02.0
23:05.3
23:07.7
23:134
23:25.7
23:35.5
23:36.2
23:37.3
23:40.6
23:42.5
23:45.1
23:46.4
24:06.1
24:10.2
24:44.4
24:45.7
24:46.8
24:48.7
24:50.1
24:52.1
25:01.3
25:03.6
25:08.4
25:145
25:18.7
25:23.4
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Name City
Jamie Coppin
Steven Buringrud
Sean Redmann
James Johnson
Allie Tvlinsteff
Kasi Eisenzimmer
Gretchen Stafslien
Eric Krogh
Rhonda Magel
Jesse Jangula
Katy Miller
Mason Krebsbach
Missy Conrad
Tosha Ulmer
Madison Juhl
Bryn Evin
Tyler Evin
Jasmine Nelson
Ryan Morrison
Mike DeKrey
Cole Anderson
Laura Berger
Jen Hammer
Heather Siek
Kendall Schieve
Duane Broe
Kateri Schill
Brian Peterson
Christy Broadwell
Brittany Schanandore
Madison Guler
Heather Schmid
Lisa Ochsner
erika rodenbiker
Brittany Rustan
Brian Steiner
Jennifer Bratholt
Natasha Marohl
Eric Martin
Carrie Warren
Abby Zikmund
Heather Lund
Kathy Casper
Chad Moen
Ericka Middaugh
Sarah Lawler
Jenna Hedstrom
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Overall Finish List

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
37 38 M 12 30-39
27 28 M 5 20-29
148 29 M 6 20-29
86 28 M 7 20-29
556 25 F 5 20-29
555 26 F 6 20-29
504 39 F 10 30-39
543 42 M 10 40-49
113 63 F 1 60-94
578 29 M 8 20-29
125 38 F 11 30-39
95 29 M 9 20-29
35 39 F 12 30-39
525 42 F 3 40-49
87 23 F 7 20-29
54 25 F 8 20-29
55 28 M 10 20-29
132 25 F 9 20-29
567 35 M 13 30-39
44 35 M 14 30-39
3 23 M 11 20-29
14 23 F 10 20-29
70 36 F 13 30-39
320 34 F 14 30-39
310 34 M 15 30-39
24 34 M 16 30-39
312 28 F 11 20-29
143 39 M 17 30-39
564 42 F 4 40-49
276 29 F 12 20-29
67 28 F 13 20-29
314 33 F 15 30-39
137 48 F 5 40-49
582 41 F 6 40-49
258 27 F 14 20-29
509 43 M 11 40-49
22 36 F 16 30-39
116 30 F 17 30-39
117 34 M 18 30-39
532 39 F 18 30-39
542 23 F 15 20-29
559 38 F 19 30-39
28 42 F 7 40-49
126 46 M 12 40-49
122 44 F 8 40-49
104 26 F 16 20-29
74 23 F 17 20-29
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25:24.8
25:28.8
25:32.1
25:35.4
25:38.4
25:38.4
25:54.9
26:11.2
26:24.9
26:37.5
26:38.1
26:40.3
26:51.3
26:54.8
27:00.4
27:19.3
27:19.6
27:27.0
27:37.0
27:41.7
27:43.3
27:44.4
27:45.4
27:455
27:46.4
27:48.1
27:55.6
28:03.0
28:18.9
28:29.6
28:30.0
28:32.7
28:35.2
28:37.6
28:39.3
28:455
28:50.6
28:54.8
28:55.1
29:06.1
29:08.3
29:19.2
29:20.0
29:24.1
29:29.9
29:37.2
29:39.7
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Race Date

June 13, 2019

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Brian Smith
Trista Ziegelmann
Jane Wolff

Allison Eikmeier
Ashlee Bobrick
Kaylee Miller
morgan weiler
Samantha Cigelske
Kirsten Koerber
Erin Redmann
Katie Baer

Jeff Reddig

Mitch Taragos
Scott Diamond
Josh Coppin
Laurie Thielman
Vernon Kroshus
Tom Speer

Delicia Glaze
Tessa Lagein
Amy Lamb

Carol Visness
Lorie Visness
emily zikmund
Erica Stockstad
Jessica Resendahl
Bethany Hilmoe
Philip Keller
Allison Finholdt
Michael Booom
Jessica Rieland
Danielle Wrucke
Andrew Wrucke
Shannyn Maack
Allan Cleveland
Kristin Stein
Rebekah Engen
Rachel Hall

Joan Steiner
Brittany Boomgaarden
Jenny Trogstad
Christy Ambrose
Stephanie Ask
Patricia Hollingshead
Deann Wika

Betsy Christianson
Betsy Miller
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Overall Finish List

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
323 39 M 19 30-39
541 35 F 20 30-39
538 62 F 2 60-94
50 23 F 18 20-29
17 25 F 19 20-29
124 27 F 20 20-29
588 24 F 21 20-29
551 26 F 22 20-29
93 26 F 23 20-29
149 28 F 24 20-29
8 32 F 21 30-39
147 39 M 20 30-39
516 43 M 13 40-49
558 42 M 14 40-49
547 30 M 21 30-39
519 45 F 9 40-49
98 41 M 15 40-49
502 39 M 22 30-39
63 39 F 22 30-39
101 32 F 23 30-39
102 32 F 24 30-39
527 66 F 3 60-94
528 33 F 25 30-39
504 21 F 25 20-29
513 37 F 26 30-39
227 40 F 10 40-49
79 27 F 26 20-29
633 53 M 5 50-59
56 24 F 27 20-29
19 56 M 6 50-59
228 22 F 28 20-29
540 30 F 27 30-39
539 33 M 23 30-39
110 48 F 11 40-49
32 52 M 7 50-59
508 26 F 29 20-29
53 31 F 28 30-39
68 22 F 30 20-29
510 50 F 3 50-59
18 26 F 31 20-29
523 41 F 12 40-49
1 37 F 29 30-39
6 42 F 13 40-49
82 27 F 32 20-29
536 48 F 14 40-49
30 34 F 30 30-39
123 28 F 33 20-29
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29:43.7
29:55.1
29:55.7
29:56.0
29:56.1
29:56.2
29:56.6
29:57.6
29:58.2
30:02.8
30:04.1
30:18.4
30:18.5
30:19.6
30:40.9
30:43.0
30:47.1
30:48.6
30:53.6
31:12.6
31:12.7
31:14.4
31:14.6
31:32.5
31:32.6
31:39.5
31:40.6
31:43.4
31:45.6
31:46.4
31:46.8
31:49.0
31:49.0
31:52.8
32:14.2
32:18.4
32:46.0
33:01.6
33:04.2
33:14.8
33:18.6
33:25.9
33:26.5
33:30.4
33:31.2
33:31.9
33:32.5
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Race Date

June 13, 2019

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Kendra Radke
Dinah Sommerfeld
Karen Larson
rachel gehrig
Brock Odegard
Julie Heuer
Randi Berglund
Sandy Schilke
angela asleson
Chelby Ward
Miranda Martinson
Cassandra Twedt
Wendy Halverson
Noelle DeKrey
Rachael Peterson
Jessica Knecht
Jeff Coley
Laura Gigstead
Candy Lachowitzer
Jenna Schmitz
Judie Madsen
Stacy Mcwethy
Mike McWerthy
meghan pegel
derek wikstrom
Callan Shutt
Mary Lund
Elizabeth Just
Dee DeGeest
Laura Manstrom
Megan Holl
Paige Stark
Pamela Foss
Kristen Ueker
Kristina Kyllo
Paul Coppin
Rachel Broer
Amanda Myhre
Jordain Formaneck
Carly Fontana
josh dullea
Jae Dewald
Chelsie Heide
Jeannie Guck
Larissa Bercier
Cheri Formaneck
Cindy Ward
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Overall Finish List

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
146 31 F 31 30-39
324 36 F 32 30-39
103 57 F 4 50-59
581 34 F 33 30-39
138 44 M 16 40-49
572 58 F 5 50-59
16 36 F 34 30-39
311 48 F 15 40-49
592 25 F 34 20-29
529 24 F 35 20-29
118 22 F 36 20-29
524 21 F 37 20-29
69 41 F 16 40-49
43 33 F 35 30-39
142 30 F 36 30-39
568 39 F 37 30-39
34 42 M 17 40-49
61 28 F 38 20-29
100 51 F 6 50-59
315 26 F 39 20-29
112 61 F 4 60-94
120 46 F 17 40-49
563 46 M 18 40-49
585 26 F 40 20-29
580 26 M 12 20-29
319 24 F 41 20-29
109 55 F 7 50-59
88 45 F 18 40-49
42 55 F 8 50-59
115 24 F 42 20-29
80 22 F 43 20-29
505 22 F 44 20-29
60 48 F 19 40-49
552 49 F 20 40-49
99 33 F 38 30-39
36 61 M 1 60-94
25 39 F 39 30-39
130 34 F 40 30-39
59 23 F 45 20-29
57 25 F 46 20-29
593 27 M 13 20-29
46 31 F 41 30-39
7% 27 F 47 20-29
66 55 F 9 50-59
13 34 F 42 30-39
58 51 F 10 50-59
530 52 F 11 50-59
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34:14.8
34:15.4
34:22.7
34:22.8
34:24.5
34:27.4
34:30.9
34:42.2
34:43.4
34:47.4
34:51.5
34:51.8
34:57.4
34:59.4
35:08.0
35:08.1
35:16.3
35:32.6
35:33.0
35:39.4
35:44.6
35:48.2
35:48.5
35:50.0
35:50.2
35:53.2
35:53.4
35:55.0
35:55.1
36:24.0
36:34.5
36:35.3
36:35.6
36:40.0
36:52.0
37:11.0
37:31.6
37:43.2
37:44.9
37:49.9
37:50.3
37:57.1
37:58.2
38:15.9
38:16.7
38:27.0
38:27.3
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Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name City
Monica Claxton
Tyrell Beasley
Jeanette Pistorius
Linda Skiple
BreeAnne Hollingshead
John Reimer
Kelli Wikoff
Shannon Symens
Jessica Splichal
Crystal Palm
Becca Hebron
maris o'connell
Andrea Elliott
ALICIA LENOUE
Deborah White
Polly Roe
Zach Pommier
Ashley Heinrich
amy gilbertson
Katie LaPorte
Cale Homuth
Soma Puente
Mary Moen
Amanda Oney
Mallory Petersen
Sally Sterk
Alissa Arndt
Christine Lawrence
Laura Klevgaard
Holly Klocow
Randell Roesler
Elisabeth Kirchner
Stephanie Whitley
Unknown Partic. 598
kaisha lynnes
Maggie Seter
Charli Gruen
Shelly Lonski
Jasmine Desmet
Casey Eggermont
Shauna Eberhardt
Byron Wettstein
Isaac Stone
Katrina Nord
Tom Donaldson
ken Magel
Laura Stone
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Overall Finish List

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
31 24 F 48 20-29
12 29 M 14 20-29
144 52 F 12 50-59
587 55 F 13 50-59
81 25 F 49 20-29
150 37 M 24 30-39
537 31 F 43 30-39
562 35 F 44 30-39
503 38 F 45 30-39
140 35 F 46 30-39
73 26 F 50 20-29
584 63 F 5 60-94
52 26 F 51 20-29
106 40 F 21 40-49
534 52 F 14 50-59
232 63 F 6 60-94
549 31 M 25 30-39
76 34 F 47 30-39
583 35 F 48 30-39
569 23 F 52 20-29
83 26 M 15 20-29
571 28 F 53 20-29
127 46 F 22 40-49
139 37 F 49 30-39
141 34 F 50 30-39
512 31 F 51 30-39
5 34 F 52 30-39
105 24 F 54 20-29
91 38 F 53 30-39
92 50 F 15 50-59
237 48 M 19 40-49
90 31 F 54 30-39
535 34 F 55 30-39
598 M 3 0-19
599 27 F 55 20-29
317 26 F 56 20-29
65 24 F 57 20-29
107 65 F 7 60-94
561 41 F 23 40-49
49 30 F 56 30-39
48 34 F 57 30-39
533 34 M 26 30-39
515 22 M 16 20-29
136 24 F 58 20-29
47 68 M 2 60-94
114 68 M 3 60-94
514 52 F 16 50-59
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38:32.9
38:43.0
38:54.9
39:02.7
39:03.4
39:07.8
39:13.3
39:39.0
39:56.8
40:01.2
40:01.4
40:03.0
40:03.4
40:08.8
40:42.6
40:46.2
40:55.4
41:34.6
41:39.5
41:48.2
42:06.5
42:06.5
42:51.4
42:51.4
42:56.2
43:39.1
43:46.7
44:02.7
44:02.9
44:03.8
44:20.4
44:59.1
45:33.9
45:41.2
45:48.1
46:11.5
47:30.4
47:35.3
48:01.3
48:08.7
49:25.2
50:02.7
52:09.9
52:12.6
52:13.0
52:13.0
52:13.1

06/17/2019 09:30:05



Race Date
June 13, 2019

Overall

236
237
238
239
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Name
Carrie Baker
Tiffany Cordell
April Rohrer
Roberta Pytlik

Fargo Brewing Company 5K - 2019
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
546 38 F 58 30-39
38 31 F 59 30-39
255 36 F 60 30-39
145 33 F 61 30-39
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53:01.8
55:115
55:12.3
56:29.3

06/17/2019 09:30:05



